
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

UndocuAlly Taskforce 
 

Member Email Representation 

Theresa Barragan-Echeverria, Co-Chair tbarragan@compton.edu Counseling 

Alma Lopez, Member alopez@compton.edu Financial Aid 

Carlos Maruri, Member cmaruri@compton.edu Counseling 

Andres Orozco, Member aorozco@compton.edu Admissions & Records 

Christopher Perez, Co-Chair cperez@compton.edu Student Development 

Oluwatosin Williams, Member owilliams@compton.edu Student Equity 
 

UndocuAlly Liaisons 
 

Liaison Department Email 
Tamara Gonzalez Outreach tgonzalez@compton.edu 

Jamie Castillo Athletics jcastillo@compton.edu 

Chief Box Public Safety rbox@compton.edu 

Lorena Fonseca Student Equity lfonseca@compton.edu 

Alma Lopez Financial Aid alopez@compton.edu 

Monica Macareno EOP&S/CARE mmacareno@compton.edu 

Carlos Maruri Counseling cmaruri@compton.edu 

Sergeant Melvin Public Safety smelvin@compton.edu 

Noemi Monterroso First Year Experience (FYE) nmonterroso@compton.edu 

Andres Orozco Admissions & Records aorozco@compton.edu 

Christopher Perez Student Development cperez@compton.edu 

Syria Purdom Student Success Center spurdom@compton.edu 

Aura Weber CalWORKs aweber@compton.edu 
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